Green Party of Ontario

3y
Donation and Membership Form green

Party of Ontario

z YES! | want to be part of our movement!

1) Contact information

Name:

Address:

City/Town: Postal Code:

Telephone: Email:

2) Donate and help us build our movement

[[]s10 [ ]$100 [ ]$500 []$1.650
[ ]s25 [ ]$250 [ ] $750 []$3,350 (max)
[ 1350 [ ] $400 []s1.000 [ ]Other$

Please make this a monthly gift. (Processed on the 20th of the month.)

| wish to become a member of the Green Party of Ontario. (Or renew my membership.)

Please direct my donation to:

The Green Party of Ontario My local Riding Association

3) Payment method

| authorize the Green Party of Ontario to withdraw monthly contributions from my bank account. My
sample cheque marked “VOID" is enclosed.

| have enclosed a personal cheque or money order payable to the Green Party of Ontario.

| would like to pay my contribution by credit card.

Name on Credit Card: CVV:

Credit Card Number: Expiry Date:

| certify this contribution made by me is from my personal funds and will not be reimbursed for it from any other source, that | am at
least 14 years old, and reside in the Province of Ontario.

Signature: Date:

Mail to: Green Party of Ontario * PO Box 1132 Station F » Toronto, ON M4Y 2T8




Green Party of Ontario

Additional Information

All Ontarians can receive generous tax credits when they donate to the Green Party of Ontario.
Provincial Political Tax Credits are not a deduction against your income but a real credit against

your payable tax.

gr

<

een

Party of Ontario

The maximum donations for 2022 is $3,350 in total. Ontarians may also may also donate a

separate amount of up to $3,350 to a combination of local riding associations.

If donating with cash, the maximum allowed is $25.

Donate by using this form, online at gpo.ca/donate, or by calling 1-888-647-3366.

Your tax credit is based upon how much you donate:

e 75% on the first $465 donated

e 50% on the portion of your donation between $465 and $1,552
e 33.33% per cent on the portion between $1,552 and $3,532

Donation

$25
$50
$100
$300
$500
$750
$1,000
$1,650
$3,350

Tax Credit

$18.75
$37.50
$75.00
$225.00
$366.25
$491.25
$616.25
$924.92
$1,491.58

Your Cost

$6.25
$12.50
$25.00
$75.00
$133.75
$258.75
$383.75

$725.08
$1,858.42

Membership

Membership fees are $10 for one year and $25 for three years.

Those under the age of 30 are eligible for a free membership. To claim your Young Greens

free membership, please provide us with your date of birth below.

Date of Birth:



http://www.gpo.ca/donate

	full_name: 
	street_address: 
	city: 
	phone: 
	email: 
	amount: 3
	amount_other: 
	target_entity: Off
	monthly: Off
	payment_type: Choice1
	cc_name: 
	cc_number: 
	cvv: 
	cc_expiry: 
	postal_code: 
	membership: Off
	monthly_cheque: Off
	date: 
	birthdate: 


