Green Party of Ontario

Donation and Membership Form





YES! I want to be part of our movement!

Name:			
Address:			
City/Town:	own: Postal Code:		
Telephone:	Email:		
2) Donate and help u	s build our	movement	
\$10	\$100	\$500	\$1,650
\$25	\$250	\$750	\$3,350 (max)
\$50	\$400	\$1,000	Other \$
Please make this a monthly	gift. (Processed	on the 20th of the	e month.)
I wish to become a membe	er of the Green P	arty of Ontario. (C	or renew my membership.)
Please direct my donation to:			
The Green Party of Ontario	My local Riding Association		
3) Payment method			
I authorize the Green Party sample cheque marked "V			ontributions from my bank account. My
I have enclosed a personal	cheque or mone	ey order payable t	to the Green Party of Ontario.
I would like to pay my cont	ribution by cred	it card.	
Name on Credit Card:			CVV:
Credit Card Number:			Expiry Date:
I certify this contribution made by me is least 14 years old, and reside in the Provi		unds and will not be re	imbursed for it from any other source, that I am at
Signature:			Date:

Green Party of Ontario Additional Information



All Ontarians can receive generous tax credits when they donate to the Green Party of Ontario. Provincial Political Tax Credits are not a deduction against your income but a **real credit against your payable tax**.

The maximum donations for 2022 is \$3,350 in total. Ontarians may also may also donate a separate amount of up to \$3,350 to a combination of local riding associations.

If donating with cash, the maximum allowed is \$25.

Donate by using this form, online at **gpo.ca/donate**, or by calling 1-888-647-3366.

Your tax credit is based upon how much you donate:

- 75% on the first \$465 donated
- 50% on the portion of your donation between \$465 and \$1,552
- 33.33% per cent on the portion between \$1,552 and \$3,532

Donation	Tax Credit	Your Cost
\$25	\$18.75	\$6.25
\$50	\$37.50	\$12.50
\$100	\$75.00	\$25.00
\$300	\$225.00	\$75.00
\$500	\$366.25	\$133.75
\$750	\$491.25	\$258.75
\$1,000	\$616.25	\$383.75
\$1,650	\$924.92	\$725.08
\$3,350	\$1,491.58	\$1,858.42

Membership

Membership fees are \$10 for one year and \$25 for three years.

Those under the age of 30 are eligible for a free membership. To claim your Young Greens free membership, please provide us with your date of birth below.

Date of Birth:	
Date of Diffi.	